MORE RELIABLE
Better shading tolerance
Lower internal current,
lower hot spot temperature
* For detailed information, please refer to Installation Manual.
CS3K-310|315|320|325|330|335MB-AG
CANADIAN SOLAR INC.
545 Speedvale Avenue West, Guelph, Ontario N1K 1E6, Canada, www.canadiansolar.com, support@canadiansolar.com

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS3K-310MB-AG 310 W 32.9 V 9.43 A 39.7 V 9.98 A 18.43%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 326 W 32.9 V 9.90 A 39.7 V 10.48 A 19.38%
10% 341 W 32.9 V 10.37 A 39.7 V 10.98 A 20.27%
20% 372 W 32.9 V 11.32 A 39.7 V 11.98 A 22.11%
30% 403 W 32.9 V 12.26 A 39.7 V 12.97 A 23.95%
CS3K-315MB-AG 315 W 33.1 V 9.52 A 39.9 V 10.06 A 18.72%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 331 W 33.1 V 10.00 A 39.9 V 10.56 A 19.67%
10% 347 W 33.1 V 10.47 A 39.9 V 11.07 A 20.62%
20% 378 W 33.1 V 11.42 A 39.9 V 12.07 A 22.47%
30% 410 W 33.1 V 12.38 A 39.9 V 13.08 A 24.37%
CS3K-320MB-AG 320 W 33.3 V 9.61 A 40.1 V 10.14 A 19.02%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 336 W 33.3 V 10.09 A 40.1 V 10.65 A 19.97%
10% 352 W 33.3 V 10.57 A 40.1 V 11.15 A 20.92%
20% 384 W 33.3 V 11.53 A 40.1 V 12.17 A 22.82%
30% 416 W 33.3 V 12.49 A 40.1 V 13.18 A 24.73%
CS3K-325MB-AG 325 W 33.5 V 9.71 A 40.3 V 10.22 A 19.32%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 341 W 33.5 V 10.20 A 40.3 V 10.73 A 20.27%
10% 358 W 33.5 V 10.68 A 40.3 V 11.24 A 21.28%
20% 390 W 33.5 V 11.65 A 40.3 V 12.26 A 23.18%
30% 423 W 33.5 V 12.62 A 40.3 V 13.29 A 25.14%
CS3K-330MB-AG 330 W 33.7 V 9.80 A 40.5 V 10.30 A 19.61%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 347 W 33.7 V 10.29 A 40.5 V 10.82 A 20.62%
10% 363 W 33.7 V 10.78 A 40.5 V 11.33 A 21.58%
20% 396 W 33.7 V 11.76 A 40.5 V 12.36 A 23.54%
30% 429 W 33.7 V 12.74 A 40.5 V 13.39 A 25.50%
CS3K-335MB-AG 335 W 33.9 V 9.89 A 41.2 V 10.39 A 19.91%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 352 W 33.9 V 10.38 A 41.2 V 10.91 A 20.92%
10% 369 W 33.9 V 10.88 A 41.2 V 11.43 A 21.93%